
Northwest Amherst

Community Center

220 North Pointe 

Parkway

Amherst, NY 14228

Phone: 716-636-3051

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor Name

NorthWest Friday 10/6/23 10:30 AM

Saving Money on 

Prescriptions and 

Medical Insurance William Daniels

NorthWest Friday 10/13/23 10:30 AM

A Night Out on the 

Town In Buffalo Explore Buffalo

NorthWest Monday 10/16/23 1:30 PM Russia & Ukraine Dr. York Norman

NorthWest Friday 10/20/23 10:30 AM

Radium Girls: The 

Walking Dead Theresa Wiater

NorthWest Friday 10/27/23 10:30 AM Bawdy Buffalo Marla Bujnicki

NorthWest Monday 10/30/23 1:30 PM

Brainstormers - 

"Power Up" Brainstormers



NorthWest Friday 11/3/23 10:30 AM

The Early Women of 

Lilydale: Spiritualists, 

Suffragist & Psychic 

Healers

Dr. Roseanne 

Higgins

NorthWest Monday 11/6/23 1:30 PM

Positive Attitude: 

Living Better or Bitter

Sister Judith 

Beiswanger

NorthWest Monday 11/13/23 1:30 PM Hands Only CPR Pati Aine Guzinski

NorthWest Friday 11/17/23 10:30 AM

Basics of Medicaid 

and Long-Term Care: 

Protecting and 

Preserving Assets Jean Harris

NorthWest Monday 11/20/23 1:30 PM

Helena 

Poitrowska:Communit

y Activist and Educator Andrew Wise

NorthWest Monday 12/4/23 1:30 PM The Constitution Faizan Haq


